
December 2021

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 11/29/2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2
2

Advent Prayer Service
Periods A & C

SJB Student Council
Christmas Family
Festival 7:00PM

3

3

4
4

Spring Musical
Auditions

5
SECOND

SUNDAY OF
ADVENT

6

5
7

6
8

1
Feast Of The
Immaculate
Conception

School Liturgy

9

2
Sacrament of
Reconcillation

10

3
11

12
THIRD SUNDAY

OF ADVENT

13

4
Instrumental
Rehearsal

2:45PM-5:00PM
Auditorium

14
No Late Buses

5
15

Adoration
5:30PM-9:00PM
Chapel, Library

6
Vocal Rehearsal
2:45PM-5:00PM

Auditorium

16
CHRISTMAS
CONCERT

7:00PM

1

17
CHRISTMAS

LITURGY

No Late Buses

2

18

19
FOURTH

SUNDAY OF
ADVENT

20 21 22 23 24
CHRISTMAS
EVE MASS

4:00PM

25
CHRISTMAS

DAY

26
FEAST OF THE
HOLY FAMILY

27 28 29 30 31

Nov 2021

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

Jan 2022

S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Spring Musical Auditions

NOON DISMISSAL

Faculty Meeting

CHRISTMAS RECESS

CHRISTMAS RECESS


