December 2021

14 15 16 17 18	4 5 6 1 12 13 8 19 20 5 26 27 2 3 9 10 16 17	Jan 2022 T W T F S 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29	2	Advent Prayer Service Periods A & C SJB Student Council Christmas Family Festival 7:00PM	<i>3</i> 4	4 Spring Musical Auditions
5 SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT	5	7 6 Spring Musi	Feast Of The Immaculate Conception School Liturgy cal Auditions	9 Sacrament of Reconcillation	3	11
12 THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT	Instrumental Rehearsal 2:45PM-5:00PM Auditorium	No Late Buses Faculty Meeting NOON DISMISSAL	Adoration 5:30PM-9:00PM Chapel, Library Vocal Rehearsal 2:45PM-5:00PM Auditorium	16 CHRISTMAS CONCERT 7:00PM	17 CHRISTMAS LITURGY No Late Buses	18
19 FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT	20	21	22 CHRISTMAS RECESS	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE MASS 4:00PM	25 CHRISTMAS DAY
26 FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY	27	28	29 CHRISTMAS RECESS	30	31	
Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 11/29/2021						